UNOFFICIAL CQPY, . psees3

MORTGAGE MODIFICATION AGREEMENT
AND AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT AND DISCLOSURE STATEMENT

This Mortgage Modification Agreement and Amendment to
Agreement and Disclosure Statement (" this Amendment"), is made
and entered into by and between

KEVIN J. BROWN ARD KRIS?I S. BROWN, HIS WITE
(hereinafter, whether one or more, the “Borrower") and THE
ﬁORTﬁE?N TRUST COMPANY, an Illinois banking corporation (the
Ban .

WHEREAS, the Borrower has entered into The Northern
Trust Aempany Equity Credit Line Agreement and Disclosure
Statement ~(the "Agreement”) dated NOVEMBER 29 s 1989,
pursuant’ to-which the Borrower may from time to time borrow
from the Banr amounts not to exceed the aggregate outstanding
prlnClpal baldnce of $ 50.000.00 (the "Maximum Credit
Amount") ;

WHEREAS, Cthe Rorrower as Mortgagor has executed and
delivered to the Bank as Mortgagee an Equity Credit Line
Mortgage (the "Mortgage", dated november 29 » 1989 pursuant
to which the Borrower did.wortgage, grant, warrant, Tand convey
to the Bank the property located in the 'County of _ ‘cook '
State of Illinois, legally described in Exhibit A attached
hereto and incorporated herein Ly reference, which has a street
address
of 1721 N. FREMONT  CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 63614
which Mortgage was zecozded on gmﬂ AFY 5 ' 19!! as
Document No. _ 90~00998% by the office of the
Recorder of Deeds of such county;

WHEREAS, the Bank 1s the current holder of the
Agreement and the Mortgage, and the Borrower g reguested that -
the Maximum Credit Amount be increased from $ 50,L060.00
to $ 100,000.00 __, and the Bank is willing so to do pravided the
Borrower executes this Amendment and any further dosurants as
the Bank may require, and subject to the terms, provzfigns and
conditions hereinafter contained.

Now, therefore, in consideration of the foregoing and
of the mutual covenants herein contained, ‘the parties hereto
hereby agree as follows: .

6793006

&=
N




" n‘rn.. dn

P

f
b

.,,‘u.r

L3

h'-.i’ v,‘}" ‘ n,f 13‘

mﬁﬁiw

Y <
BRI S £ 424

6%97 E

s \s.,,rt,fn.::l i

N i "“ﬁuw Dﬁ'Aﬁﬂf‘W“ﬁ'U”.%ﬁifﬁ
S s { ek '
: ® AN IR O '
. ki e
: e

T‘}E’;m SN
TS

L L T

Byt b mes

N i
RSV N
el

R oo 3#"“;}1”?
Lo R bagy sy
P . : . » -
SERN BRI -:?? mumzxsw
‘Eif-;ii;'j." .yr
S : AW
o 3 ol ¥
deJ;

‘ l‘.lﬁ




UNOFFICIAL GOPRY , 4

1. Amendment to Mortgage. The second paragraph on
the first page of the Mortgage (the first "Whereas" clause) is
hereby amended by substituting "g 100,000.00 " [new Maximum
Credit Amount] for "$_50,000.00 ¥{goriginal Maximum Credit
Amount].

2. Amendment-to Agreement. Paragraph 2, page 1 of
the Agreement amended by substituting "¢ 100,000.00 " [new.
Maximum Credit Amount) for "$ 50,000.Q0 " {original Maximum
Credit Amount].

3. Effective Date. Subject to the other terms and
conditions of the Agreement and the Mortgage, the new Maximum
Credit Zmount shall be effective and available upon the
expiratior of the Borrower's right to rescind under federal
Regulatior %, 12 CFR 226 {Truth in Lending).

4. elerences. Wherever in the Mortgage, the
Agreement or any-other instrument evidencing, securing or
guaranteeing the Y20ans made pursuant to the Agreement reference
is made to the Morcgage or the Agreement, such reference shall
from and after the dace hereof be deemed a reference to the
Mortgage or the Agreenment as hereby modified and amended. From
and after the date herecr the Mortgage shall secure loans up to
the amended Maximum Creditv amount, with interest thereon, plus
any other sums and obligation* stated therein to be secured
thereby.

5. No Implied Amendments. Except as expressly
modified hereby, all of the terms ard conditions of the
Mortgage and the Agreement shall stand and remain unchanged and
in full force and effect.

6. Miscellaneous. Thies Amendment shall extend to and
be binding upon the parties hereto and their hoirs, personal
representatives, executors, successors-and assigrns.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have duly
executed this Amendment as of the day.and year first ahove

written, | .
Signed and dated this 4 day of Sy opf- 019 90
o

BORROKER EVIN J. BROWN
NI
6;22?1<i;%;h Knismx S. BROWN

Attpst:

W/,

'Assistant Secretary




,..m.;r\nn:} ”w}-‘ X
nuumﬂ

p Berond.
Yabaas
ETALIIE

'i“‘ '
o ot

g

._.3‘ y T

o2

H[‘!:..\ 3

?33

F vrn =1, ;

I
DR e
v

[
!»«.....; \_‘]ﬁ '

S i e s e i N e




UNOFFICIALGQPRY,

STATE OF ILLINOIS)
}ss

COUNTY ©F C O O K}

I KAREN L. DALEY , a Notary Public in and for
said County. in the State aforesaid, do hereby certify
that KEVIN J. BROUWN and KRISTI S. BROWN personally
appeared before me and acknowledged that (s)he [they] executed
and delivered the foregoing instrument as histher) [their] their

free and voluntary act for the use and purposes therein set
forth.

AR M Gwen under my hand and notarial seal this

"QFFICIAL SESL"

KAREN L. DALEY A say of W—' 199
Natary Publle, State of ulon
My Commi{-BERIYs Aprd) €0,25%5 Ml % f@a&{ y
LB BA L& 8 PPPPPIIIIIIIIII PP PP SN W 2 E Notary Publﬁ

My Commigsion Expifas: ;Qﬁ,_q_& / C!Q/—

STATE OF ILLINOIS)

)ss
COUNTY OF C 0 O K)

y, EBREN L DALEY

B d Ly Jd

a Notary Public in and for

said Ca nty, in t?g State afozesaid. do hereby certify

, Pl .Vice President of THE
* NCRTHERN ‘I'RUST COMPANY, and “-ﬂ ;:“‘,"b, ¥ d?,'c{{ &Q r Assistant
Secretary of THE NORTHERN TRUST COMZA.Y, who are personally
known to me to be the same persons whose hames are subscribed
to the foregoing instrument as such _ X/ Vice President
and such Assxsta?t Secretary and are perschally known to me to
be such 2 Vice President and sucn issistant
Secretary, appeared before me this day in perzorn and
acknowledged that they recpectively signed and deiivered and
attested the gaid instrument as their free and veluntary act as
such C\mj? Vice President and such Assistant Secretary,
as aforesaid, and as the free and voluntary act of 1IZ NORTHERN
TRUST COMPANY for the uses and purposes therein set fortu.
BESPNIPIII IO PN P IL 100 000 044

“OFFICIAL SEAL" 3 G.wen under my hand and notarial seal this
KAREN L. DALEY $ - aay of M—' 19 9n

Notary Public, State of iilnols  §

My commiwn Exmu Apill 26, 1994 ‘JY (ALr) UL? M

Notary Publxd’

My Commission Expires: __L_ajﬂﬂ&f‘.é[i; /C;‘W

THIS INSTRUMENT WAS PREPARED BY:
STEBBINS NELSON, ESQ. MAIL TO: ‘THE NORTHERN TRUST COMPANY
50 S. LASALLE STREET - Attn: pARRARA L, KRAUSS B-A
CRICAGO, IL 60875 50 5. LaSalile Street
(312) 444-3969 Chicago, IL 60675

26793%06




il ﬁﬁminm;ﬁﬁ”.ﬁﬁi 5ﬁﬂj-“““*“'aﬁu hRs
i T : g Big i
' TS mmma.
T ESAN
: 2ol to shite oS yuion
L 3! ﬁhmﬂﬁ@ﬂiﬂ&%wﬁv%

i maRL

f w0

RN R S

. S
'(!.ri 1 : ‘ s pow
QT F-v‘-MiwiM-\M““‘ :\w""‘" e s E PR T VR

H”m an{ mxﬂﬂﬂﬁﬁ;“

i« cabyg
i ) w f\P:{“J .K"l

f.‘Z‘J‘

' ﬁQ\i.Mbm

it

Pwaniy

o Lo - mhmgwmw;mMMWWMWme L
y ' hwrwuﬁ u A .
: Lo R Tt
‘ i:“:‘ff“.,'i
: HOE WRT i g ES g iy
v oo em od awend ‘
wsrael eniopsrel ads od
. s frnroieadh duue bag
o e 39‘1
\ . TE ,‘."355'."?“:31‘.-7«:: DR
. - Do Lwondng
: ot RO Tat ::ﬂxi bsxavﬁ 5 .

: ma
ﬁwan;w Qmﬁ-“ "

4
RS

. Lt
v
i

A} . .
m:;fufm o

Wi i - ".3;-.3" '«Mm@‘li}"
L YA HTﬂA#
$ dloniti o oheig. ..mdu‘i Wiotot

HEL A8 Hinh ue & fmm{ms

L

fa e o

'nmiﬁT””' Grwpo. oo

~ad

oAl e t
Jw-j-‘-n".‘ \arh..J'.

lf-w.h’ﬂ'.

et i




. “PONQFFICIALGOR

. nsm;{zi ﬁECGEzzgz_ - 13"03136125
AL ) ?#u <  TR&N S ErLY
30466493 T #—90-A46495
COOK COUNTY GECORDER

PARCEL . "'
LoT 113 IN TH”. - SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK 6 IN~8HEF?IELQ'S ADDITION TO
CHICAGO IN SECYION 32, TOWNSHEIP 40 NORTH R&NGE 14 BAST OF THE THIRD
PRINCIPAL MERICIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLI Y

-

PARCEL 2:
AN EASEMENT FOR INGRESSG AND EGRESS OVER WALKWAY WHICH STRADDLES THE

BOUNDARY LINE BETWEEN LOTS 113 AND 114 IN SAID SUBDIVISION, RUNNING

FROM TEE WEST LINE OF SAID (OUS EASTERLY TO THE EAST SIDE OF SAID

LOTS; AS CREATED BY RESERVATION OF EASEMENT IN DEED DATED SEPTEMBER 9,
1987 AND RECORDED SEPTEMBER 15, 1980 AS DOCUMENT 87511045 MADE BY

PRAIRIE DEVELOPMENT, LTD,, GRANTOR' 7G KEVIN J. BROWN AND KRISTI S.

BROWN, HIS WIFE, GRANTEES, IN COOK CULNTY, ILLINGIS; "~

PARCEL 31 *

AN BASEMENT FOR INGRESS AND EGRESS OVER RRLKWAY WHICH STRADDLES THE
BOUNDARY LINE BETWEEN LOTS 112 AND 113 IN SAIL SUBDIVISION, RUNNING
FROM THE WEST LINE OF SAID LOTS EASTERLY TO THE U257 LINE OF SAID
LOTS; AS CREATED BY RESERVATION OF EASEMENT IN DESD GATED DEP 9, 1987
AND RECORDED SEPTEMBER 15, 1987 AS DOCUMENT 8711045 l4\DE BY PRAIRIE
DEVELOPMENT, LTD., GRANTOR TO REVIN J, BROWN AND KRISTI S. BROWN, HIS
WIFE, GRANTEES, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

PERMANENT INDEX NUMBER: 14-32-422-006

£6V93V06

v A5




Bt

R WY £ _m
; B m;rs:
1 T’.]”’AT 1‘3 S:.».f“ IJ.;L‘? ;”“,j‘*:\‘;;t_‘(

.).I“I‘Mr
‘,R;,

e U':smq

AREEr Aite
&k 2 Trdue

Lzt !‘IUGH

._;*'gm e

"I'u*l‘.l:'.*.'. "' if.' 2IRIASY
-,:5'...rv_.=. oz.z .ywr:.u

poxl
-‘3‘-1

.;a: -m* LAY
TEROWY A0 WHMITAT BA
FRTSCAT I wwm,m
-'zrr: BT SHT, RO
ff;,:\: ;..:'1 ea‘ "jm,..f

SH f‘yﬁ
"‘U—A. .

‘:;:~:‘:‘~i‘r::-1 "ir',""'i’m”' w.r;:;»:.:'.c:
E"\L’U}‘?H, L T‘LN‘C,J.‘
.;af.m!, .,a.q




